
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 December 2021

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. MAISEY 1 Last start Masters winner RIC, 12/12/2021, R12, M 1M 3M 6M M1/2F. Collings 497763 18/0283

 2 BIDE YOUR TIME Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 03/12/2021, R12, M 2M 4P 1M M1/2A. Tutt 489383 15/0252

 3 FONTEZZA Last start Masters placegetter BAT, 06/12/2021, R9, M 2M 5M 5Y M1/1J. Chapman 477432 26/0230

 4 NANGAR HAWKE Last start Masters placegetter BAT, 06/12/2021, R9, M 3M 7P 5Y M2/1/2J. Chapman 487659 15/0175

 5 BOW BUSTER Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R12, M 6M 1M 3M M2/1/1G. Hore 497382 12/0223

 6 LOYAL ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R8, P 7P 4M 1M M2/1/1D. Smith 493158 11/0147

 7 WHATTA LADY Weighted points score BUL, 07/12/2021, R1, M 5M 4M 2M M3/1A. Tutt 489389 11/0182

 8 SWEET CITY SAL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R12, M 7M 5P 7P M3/1R. Holt 496711 9/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 December 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APOLLO SPEED Last start winner GBN, 10/12/2021, R9, P 1P 8P 1P 4/1/2L. Worthy 539817 5/4249

 2 ROAD LEE LASS Last start winner NOW, 13/12/2021, R5, P 1P (FEL)P 8P 4/1/2P. Oldfield 497759 10/8177

 3 JAGORA BALE Dropping in grade GBN, 10/12/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 5Y 4/1/2J. White 499387 11/9200

 4 MR. MAISEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R12, M 1M 3M 6M 4/1/2F. Collings 497763 18/13283

 5 ZIPPING TRENT Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 5P 4/1/1L. Hannaford 517686 13/7249

 6 TESKEY Weighted points score TEM, 10/12/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 4P 4/1/1C. Hope 537607 6/4158

 7 ROYAL THUNDER Last start winner GBN, 24/10/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/3D. Warren 534571 3/1232

 8 SPECIAL STAR Last start winner GBN, 10/12/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 7P 5/2L. Worthy 539819 3/2222

 9 CRASH EDITION Last start winner GBN, 10/12/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/1140

 10 SCOTTIE MICK Last start winner BAT, 13/12/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4D. Wort 542837 1/0114

 11 CAYENNE MODEL Last start winner GBN, 10/12/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4A. Lord 543275 1/0110

 12 STILTON TITAN Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1N. Huntly 508657 5/3252

 13 MAJESTIC LEGEND Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3M. Wilcox 543249 3/1232

 14 STILTON STUNNER Last start placegetter NOW, 13/12/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4D. Carter 530566 1/0195

 15 ROCKING JEWEL Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R8, P 2P (FEL)P 2Y 5/1G. Hughes 529522 8/7186

 16 JOSHUA KEEPING Last start placegetter BUL, 07/12/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1C. Bilal 531287 4/3177

 17 ONE LAST FINALE Last start placegetter HVL, 07/12/2021, R9 2P 1Y 2Y 5/4D. Jenkins 531250 2/0168

 18 DESPICABLE SPIKE Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2S. Easey 529709 7/2153

 19 ALL TOO COLD Last start placegetter RIC, 08/12/2021, R8, P 2P 4Y 4Y 5/1P. Barnes 530606 7/4133

 20 SKEDADDLE SHELLY Last start placegetter NOW, 29/11/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 2Y 5/4A. Tutt 536767 1/0129

 21 RAINBOW DANCER Last start placegetter RIC, 12/12/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4N. Staines 541247 1/0123

 22 NORDIC AMY Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/0108

 23 BOB'S WAY Dropping in grade GBN, 18/11/2021, R7, P 4P 1Y 2P 5/1C. Priestley 532457 9/7213

 24 AMEENA'S JEDI Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4D. Carter 530567 1/0180

 25 YUKON BEAR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2S. Barton 532965 7/2177

 26 ROMAN BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 3P 5/2R. Matic 532964 3/2152

 27 DUAL CUSTODY Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 8P 5/2D. Campbell 531116 3/2147

 28 PAMJAMS ROCKET Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4J. Matthews 540423 1/0143

 29 STAR CHANT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4N. Staines 539006 1/0140

 30 BAD FRANK Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4I. Robinson 537690 1/0137

 31 LAGOON TAUPY Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4R. Webster 539662 1/0136
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 December 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 STAR GLITTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4N. Staines 535380 4/0132

 33 ZULU THUNDER Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6Y 1Y 5/3C. Bilal 531947 3/1122

 34 SO TRUE Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3R. Camilleri 531417 2/1120

 35 TRUNKEY JOHN Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R10, Y 8Y 8C 7Y 5/4A. Godden 533462 3/0118

 36 RELL'S HONEY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4N. Staines 525573 1/0117

 37 RAPID COLLISION Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 2Y 5/4J. Diehm 499577 3/0115

 38 PAMJAMS BEAU Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 1Y 5/3J. Matthews 540422 4/1112

 39 AMEENA'S ATHENA Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4D. Carter 530563 1/0108

 40 INSUPERABLE 3 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4D. Mines 499819 3/0106

 41 DARK RAIN Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4R. Littlefield 521190 8/098

 42 SWEET CITY SAL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R12, M 7M 5P 7P 5/1R. Holt 496711 9/782

 43 SWEET MARIE Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 8C 5/1R. Littlefield 521192 5/381

3 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 14 December 2021 - 06:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 December 2021

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROYAL THUNDER Last start winner GBN, 24/10/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/3D. Warren 534571 3/1232

 2 SPECIAL STAR Last start winner GBN, 10/12/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 7P 5/2L. Worthy 539819 3/2222

 3 CRASH EDITION Last start winner GBN, 10/12/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/1140

 4 SCOTTIE MICK Last start winner BAT, 13/12/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4D. Wort 542837 1/0114

 5 CAYENNE MODEL Last start winner GBN, 10/12/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4A. Lord 543275 1/0110

 6 STILTON TITAN Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1N. Huntly 508657 5/3252

 7 MAJESTIC LEGEND Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3M. Wilcox 543249 3/1232

 8 STILTON STUNNER Last start placegetter NOW, 13/12/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4D. Carter 530566 1/0195

 9 ROCKING JEWEL Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R8, P 2P (FEL)P 2Y 5/1G. Hughes 529522 8/7186

 10 JOSHUA KEEPING Last start placegetter BUL, 07/12/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1C. Bilal 531287 4/3177

 11 ONE LAST FINALE Last start placegetter HVL, 07/12/2021, R9 2P 1Y 2Y 5/4D. Jenkins 531250 2/0168

 12 DESPICABLE SPIKE Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2S. Easey 529709 7/2153

 13 ALL TOO COLD Last start placegetter RIC, 08/12/2021, R8, P 2P 4Y 4Y 5/1P. Barnes 530606 7/4133

 14 SKEDADDLE SHELLY Last start placegetter NOW, 29/11/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 2Y 5/4A. Tutt 536767 1/0129

 15 RAINBOW DANCER Last start placegetter RIC, 12/12/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4N. Staines 541247 1/0123

 16 NORDIC AMY Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/0108

 17 BOB'S WAY Dropping in grade GBN, 18/11/2021, R7, P 4P 1Y 2P 5/1C. Priestley 532457 9/7213

 18 AMEENA'S JEDI Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4D. Carter 530567 1/0180

 19 YUKON BEAR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2S. Barton 532965 7/2177

 20 ROMAN BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 3P 5/2R. Matic 532964 3/2152

 21 DUAL CUSTODY Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 8P 5/2D. Campbell 531116 3/2147

 22 PAMJAMS ROCKET Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4J. Matthews 540423 1/0143

 23 STAR CHANT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4N. Staines 539006 1/0140

 24 BAD FRANK Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4I. Robinson 537690 1/0137

 25 LAGOON TAUPY Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4R. Webster 539662 1/0136

 26 STAR GLITTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4N. Staines 535380 4/0132

 27 ZULU THUNDER Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6Y 1Y 5/3C. Bilal 531947 3/1122

 28 SO TRUE Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3R. Camilleri 531417 2/1120

 29 TRUNKEY JOHN Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R10, Y 8Y 8C 7Y 5/4A. Godden 533462 3/0118

 30 RELL'S HONEY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4N. Staines 525573 1/0117

 31 RAPID COLLISION Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 2Y 5/4J. Diehm 499577 3/0115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 December 2021

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 PAMJAMS BEAU Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 1Y 5/3J. Matthews 540422 4/1112

 33 AMEENA'S ATHENA Weighted points score NOW, 13/12/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4D. Carter 530563 1/0108

 34 INSUPERABLE 3 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4D. Mines 499819 3/0106

 35 DARK RAIN Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4R. Littlefield 521190 8/098

 36 SWEET CITY SAL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R12, M 7M 5P 7P 5/1R. Holt 496711 9/782

 37 SWEET MARIE Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 8C 5/1R. Littlefield 521192 5/381
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 December 2021

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIVE SECOND RULE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2D. Smith 526352 17/12376

 2 FREEWAY LASS Last start placegetter NOW, 13/12/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 3P 1/2P. Oldfield 497762 12/11354

 3 POPPY JACK Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R9, Y 2Y 2Y 8P 1/2R. Matic 521599 16/11277

 4 AD ASTRA 2 Last start winner GBN, 10/12/2021, R5, P 1P 7Y 2Y 2/1/2D. Matic 520936 15/4234

 5 BODACIOUS STAR Dropping in grade RIC, 10/12/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 1P 2/1/2J. Chapman 532708 12/11249

 6 APOLLO SPEED Last start winner GBN, 10/12/2021, R9, P 1P 8P 1P 4/1/2L. Worthy 539817 5/4249

 7 ROAD LEE LASS Last start winner NOW, 13/12/2021, R5, P 1P (FEL)P 8P 4/1/2P. Oldfield 497759 10/8177

 8 JAGORA BALE Dropping in grade GBN, 10/12/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 5Y 4/1/2J. White 499387 11/9200

 9 MR. MAISEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R12, M 1M 3M 6M 4/1/2F. Collings 497763 18/13283

 10 ZIPPING TRENT Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 5P 4/1/1L. Hannaford 517686 13/7249

 11 TESKEY Weighted points score TEM, 10/12/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 4P 4/1/1C. Hope 537607 6/4158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 December 2021

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILING AWAY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 08/12/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 7P M/1B. Barrington 531304 0/093

 2 PETER'S WISH Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 6P M/1D. Wort 542836 0/079

 3 I'M BIG DEAL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 18/11/2021, R2, P

WAG, 12/11/2021, R1, P

4P 2P 3P M/1D. Wort 542724 0/0130

 4 TENEMENT HALL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 03/12/2021, R2, P 5P 2P M/1J. Lord 543854 0/096

 5 AQUA VITE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 03/12/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 5P M/1R. Johnston 528464 0/088

 6 BLAZING WILL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 23/11/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 2P M/1M. Conquest 544665 0/082

 7 PAMJAMS JODIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 03/12/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 6P M/1J. Matthews 522750 0/075

 8 AGLAND LUAI First start M/1J. Opetaia 547907 0/00

 9 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 10/12/2021, R2, P 6P 5Y 6P M/1R. Camilleri 541246 0/048

 10 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score LIT, 30/10/2021, R2, Y 5Y 7P 6P M/1C. Rushworth 532778 0/066

 11 SWING HIGH Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R1, P 5P 6Y 6P M/1D. Jenkins 535958 0/060

 12 ELLE SCARLETT Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R2, P 5P 5P M/1G. Hughes 546496 0/052

 13 WINCHESTER Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 6P M/1R. Gold 532780 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 December 2021

P 5 440 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROYAL SWEETIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3D. Warren 534568 8/1267

 2 CAN SHE HURDLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/1P. Barnes 530601 4/3252

 3 CAPTAIN MUDDY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/1C. Bilal 534185 4/3246

 4 BACI BACI Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/3N. Tetley 532350 7/1237

 5 HYPERVENTILATE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4Y 5/4J. Croser 524919 9/0235

 6 FREEDOM POWER Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/4J. White 533181 5/0234

 7 BOW TIPPY Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/3S. Albon 532709 3/1207

 8 CLARETOWN ROCKY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/1C. Bilal 522784 9/4204

 9 SHORT TICKET Grade order Grade 5 8P 3C 6P 5/1C. Bilal 533176 10/6198

 10 BURN Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/4D. Campbell 538611 3/0198

 11 POWDER FINGER Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/1J. Lord 537851 5/4195

 12 TARA SWIFT Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 7P 5/3S. Pulbrook 533374 7/1190

 13 UNDER THE THUMB Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/4D. Campbell 532803 6/0186

 14 LAGOON CLISSOLD Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3P 5/4R. Webster 539665 2/0180

 15 NORDIC FORCE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534579 4/3177

 16 YUKON BEAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/1S. Barton 532965 7/3177

 17 SUPERSONIC BLUE Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 6P 5/1R. Hancock 529712 13/1174

 18 FRENCH ROSE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/1C. Betts 521578 6/3166

 19 ZIPPING PISTOL Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/2G. Sheather 535632 4/2153

 20 FULLY ROASTED Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/1C. Bilal 532888 6/3142

 21 ZIPPING STRIKER Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 2P 5/4M. Hardman 538797 1/0140

 22 STAR CHANT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/4N. Staines 539006 1/0140

 23 NORDIC ROMAN Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534577 6/0138

 24 MEGLA MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 7P 5/3B. Barrington 528250 2/1138

 25 STAR GLITTER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6P 5/1N. Staines 535380 4/3132

 26 MONKEY TAIL 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4D. Wort 540574 1/0129

 27 OUR DASHER Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/3C. Rushworth 532779 3/1129

 28 WANDA PEPPER Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5P 5/1C. Bilal 526542 5/4126

 29 RELL'S HONEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 2P 5/4N. Staines 525573 1/0117

 30 GOLD TIE AFFAIR Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 7P 5/2D. Campbell 524921 5/2117

 31 TRUNKEY BILL Grade order Grade 5 8P 8Y 3Y 5/2A. Godden 533460 5/2116

8 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 14 December 2021 - 06:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 December 2021

P 5 440 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 INSUPERABLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6P 5/4D. Mines 499819 3/1106

 33 PEA BOW Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 5P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 December 2021

P NG1-4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOVEREIGN KING Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 2/1/1J. Ngurah 508235 12/10122

 2 AD ASTRA 1 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 10/12/2021, R5, P 1P 7Y 2Y 3/1/1D. Matic 520936 15/6234

 3 FIVE SECOND RULE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2D. Smith 526352 17/3376

 4 SUPER FAB Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 2P 4/1/1D. Mines 536798 7/4177

 5 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 7C 4/1/1D. Cormie 529586 8/6173

 6 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score WPK, 11/12/2021, R6, C 4C 3C 7C 4/1/1J. Chapman 499352 16/6154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 December 2021

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NORDIC GYPSY Last start winner GBN, 10/12/2021, R1, P 1P 7P 5P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534576 1/080

 2 MONKEY TAIL 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4D. Wort 540574 1/0129

 3 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 5/1P. Barnes 530601 4/3252

 4 INSUPERABLE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4D. Mines 499819 3/1106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 December 2021

P M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CEDARWOOD FLYER Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 2P M/1D. Mines 536803 0/0112

 2 DIXIE HAWK Last start placegetter GBN, 10/12/2021, R1, P 2P 7C 2P M/1A. Lord 537910 0/0110

 3 TENEMENT HALL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 03/12/2021, R2, P 5P 2P M/1J. Lord 543854 0/096

 4 SAILING AWAY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/12/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 7P M/1B. Barrington 531304 0/093

 5 AQUA VITE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 03/12/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 5P M/1R. Johnston 528464 0/088

 6 PAMJAMS JODIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 03/12/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 6P M/1J. Matthews 522750 0/075
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